
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

No. 

110 

22 

30 

9 

19 

27 

18 

12 

Name 

KOLLAROS PANAGIOTIS 

VENTOURAS ANTONIOS 

DUMITRU DRAGOS PETRE 

RUMEN DIMITROV 

MARTIN NAYDENOV 

MIHAIL LAMBEV 

LENKOVA JULIETA 

STAN STEFAN 

Class 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

SSP300 

Fedaration 

AMOTOE 

AMOTOE 

FRM 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

BMF 

FRM 

Laps 

8 

7 

9 

10 

10 

8 

5 

6 

Best Tm 

1:26.907 

1:26.925 

1:27.021 

1:27.669 

1:30.755 

1:32.702 

1:33.170 

1:35.556 

Gap 

0.018 

0.096 

0.648 

3.086 

1.947 

0.468 

2.386 

Diff 

0.018 

0.114 

0.762 

3.848 

5.795 

6.263 

8.649 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 11/10/2025 10:07:09 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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BMU ROAD RACING CHAMPIOSHIP ROUNDS 15-16 

SSP300 

TIME PRACTICE 2 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:50:13 

Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km 

11/10/2025 09:50 


